RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/23/2025 6:55:34 PM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 16,336
Parcel #: 1430803007014000
CAMA #: 14308 030 07 014 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
CORE00073
COREFIRST BANK & TRUST
ATTN: FACILITIES DEPARTMENT
Owner: HUSS JEFFREY M Legal: BLK B LOT 13 SOUTHWEST MEADOWS SUB
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,272.54 1,272.54 2,545.08
2020 RL 953371 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By comment
202360058-1 12/09/2020 12/09/2020 1 1,272.54 0.00 0.00 1,272.54 Mortgage Co Payments
0.00 1,272.54 0.00 0.00 miekrn Corerirst "MPO"
202468063-1 05/06/2021 05/06/2021 2 0.00 1,272.54 0.00 1,272.54 Mortgage Co Payments
1,272.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 miekrn Corerirst "MPO"
Grand Totals 1,272.54 1,272.54 0.00 2,545.08
1,272.54 0.00 1,272.54 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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